Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 1 Downers Grove North Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):56 Average Time: 14:54.1
1 1093 Jacob Ridderhoff Sr 5 5 14:44.4 14:44.4 0:00.0
2 1043 Ryan Birkmeier sr 8 13 14:49.7 29:34.1 0:05.2
3 1094 Jack Roberts jr 9 22 14:50.0 44:24.1 0:05.5
4 1051 Nick Chudzik sr 13 35 14:57.3 59:21.5 0:12.9
5 1082 Sam McCool Sr 21 56 15:09.3 1:14:30.9 0:24.8
6 1050 Miles Christensen sr (23) (79) 15:12.5  1:29:43.4 0:28.1
7 1078 Brendan Lockerby sr 47) (126) 15:142.2  1:45:25.6 0:57.7
Team - 12 Neuqua Valley Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):57 Average Time: 14:52.7
1 2079 Zachary Kinne ir 2 2 14:33.8 14:33.8 0:00.0
2 2076 Ryan Kennedy sr 6 8 14:45.7 29:19.6 0:11.8
3 2072 Christopher Keeley jr 14 22 14:59.5 44:19.1 0:25.6
4 2144 Daniel Winek Sr 15 37 15:00.2 59:19.3 0:26.3
5 2069 Alexander Johnson sr 20 57 15:04.4  1:14:23.8 0:30.5
6 2037 Tyler Bombacino sr (24) (81) 15:13.7  1:29:37.5 0:39.8
7 2090 Michael Madiol jr (30) (111) 15:23.8  1:45:01.4 0:49.9
Team - 4 Glenbard West Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):97 Average Time: 15:05.5
1 1337 Rory Cavan ir 4 4 14:41.7 14:41.7 0:00.0
2 1365 Stephen Moody jr 7 11 14:49.5 29:31.2 0:07.7
3 1368 William O'Brien jr 19 30 15:03.5 44:34.8 0:21.8
4 1331 Cam Benes Ssr 22 52 15:11.1 59:45.9 0:29.4
5 1334 Teddy Borkowski sr 45 97 15:41.6  1:15:27.6 0:59.9
6 1371 lan Repking ir (58) (155) 15:52.3  1:31:20.0 1:10.6
7 1359 Luke Malek sr (67) (222) 16:01.6 1:47:21.6 1:19.8
Team - 5 Hinsdale Central Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):128 Average Time: 15:15.6
1 1429 Colin Yandel sr 11 11 14:54.4 14:54.4 0:00.0
2 1416 Sean O'Connell Ssr 25 36 15:14.4 30:08.8 0:20.0
3 1401 Neil Cumberland sr 29 65 15:20.8 45:29.7 0:26.3
4 1423 Sam Schiavitti sr 31 96 15:24.1 1.00:53.8 0:29.6
5 1407 Alec Hill jr 32 128 15:24.5 1.16:18.4 0:30.1
6 1408 Matt Kusak jr (35) (163) 15:28.6  1:31:47.0 0:34.2
7 1400 Keegan Caveney jr (40) (203) 15:33.7  1:47:20.7 0:39.2
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Race Date
October 04, 2017

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 10 Naperville Central Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):154 Average Time: 15:17.9
1 1736 Thomas Shilgalis jr 1 1 14:27.2 14:27.2 0:00.0
2 1670 Adam Balutowski sr 18 19 15:03.5 29:30.8 0:36.2
3 1699 Seth Klein-Collins jr 39 58 15:33.4 45:04.2 1:06.1
4 1726 Parker Rankin sr 43 101 15:40.4  1:00:44.6 1:13.1
5 1702 Luke Laboe Sr 53 154 15:45.1 1.16:29.7 1:.17.8
6 1713 John (jack) McCowin jr (54) (208) 15:48.4  1:32:18.2 1:21.1
7 1725 Nethan Ramachandran o) (55) (263) 15:50.5  1:48:08.8 1:23.3
Team - 2 Downers Grove South Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):155 Average Time: 15:20.8
1 1207 Stephen Pipilas sr 10 10 14:52.5 14:52.5 0:00.0
2 1183 Akhil Ghosh sr 27 37 15:17.0 30:09.5 0:24.5
3 1214 Edwin Siuda jr 28 65 15:17.1 45:26.6 0:24.5
4 1181 Nick Dziedzic jr 38 103 15:33.0 1.00:59.7 0:40.5
5 1223 James Weigel jr 52 155 15:44.7 1:16:44.4 0:52.2
6 1193 Luke Lalonde sr (63) (218) 15:57.3  1:32:41.7 1:04.7
7 1203 John Norris SO (66) (284) 15:59.8 1:48:41.6 1.07.3
Team - 6 Jones College Prep Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):210 Average Time: 15:35.9
1 1460 Christian Reyes sr 33 33 15:25.4 15:25.4 0:00.0
2 1431 lan Bacon SO 37 70 15:30.6 30:56.1 0:05.1
3 1435 Jeremy Brown sr 41 111 15:34.7 46:30.9 0:09.2
4 1437 Ryan Desantis SO 49 160 15:44.0 1:02:15.0 0:18.6
5 1467 Mike Villa ir 50 210 15:44.5 1:17:59.6 0:19.1
6 1442 Alexander Fundator ir (64) (274) 15:58.7  1:33:58.3 0:33.2
Team - 3 Geneva High School Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):223 Average Time: 15:36.2
1 1252 Joshua Rodgers jr 3 3 14:36.6 14:36.6 0:00.0
2 1247 Ryan Kredell jr 12 15 14:57.1 29:33.7 0:20.5
3 1248 Cole Montgomery sr 56 71 15:51.5 45:25.3 1:14.9
4 1234 Kellen Cesarone jr 72 143 16:12.1  1:01:37.4 1:35.5
5 1246 Matthew Hoskins sr 80 223 16:23.5 1:18:01.0 1:46.9
6 1233 Aidan Carr Clennon sr (83) (306) 16:28.2  1:34:29.2 1:51.5
7 1228 Justin Bach sr (96) (402) 16:53.1  1:51:22.4 2:16.5
ShazZam Racing ShaZam Racing 2 10/04/2017 08:20:21



Race Date
October 04, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - 17 Yorkville
Team Score (places):242

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

2489
2494
2454
2460
2499
2486
2495
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Team -

Zack Price
Ben Summers
Patrick Black
Matt Cox

Ivan Westcott
Eric Nauman
Ben Tholen

11 Naperville North

Team Score (places):260

1858
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1862
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Team -

Jake Allen
Nicholas Trattner
Mclean Griffin
John Eifler
Tommy Paltzer
Nick Valle

Griffin Blecke

13 Oak Park and River Forest High

Team Score (places):282

2314
2256
2261
2286
2309
2300
2238
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Team -

Matthew Vietzen
Robbie George
Peter Halloran
Garrett Minich
Spencer Thorpe
Owen Savoy
Lucas Carrillo

7 Lane Tech

Team Score (places):321

1478
1477
1473
1474
1475
1472
1480
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Julian Higueros
Kyle Haile

Frank Burke-Olson
Jack Burns

Jon Cattan
Jonathon Archer
Kc Pruitt

ShaZam Racing ShaZzam Racing

Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 15:43.4
sr 34 34 15:27.6 15:27.6 0:00.0
sr 42 76 15:38.7 31:06.4 0:11.1
sr 44 120 15:40.7 46:47.1 0:13.0
sr 60 180 15:53.9 1:02:41.0 0:26.2
fr 62 242 15:56.3 1:18:37.3 0:28.7
sr (69) (312) 16:07.9 1:34:45.3 0:40.3
jr (78) (389) 16:21.6 1:51:07.0 0:54.0
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 15:47.5
o) 36 36 15:30.0 15:30.0 0:00.0
jr 46 82 15:41.9 31:12.0 0:11.9
jr 51 133 15:44.7 46:56.7 0:14.6
sr 57 190 15:51.6 1:02:48.4 0:21.6
fr 70 260 16:09.4 1:18:57.9 0:39.4
sr (75) (335) 16:18.9  1:35:16.8 0:48.8
i (82) (417) 16:27.2  1:51:44.1 0:57.2

Sr
Sr
Sr

ir
sr
sr

jr
sr
jr
SO
jr
fr
sr

17
48
59
74
84

(85)

(93)

26
65
73
76
81

(87)

(92)

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 15:53.1

17 15:03.3 15:03.3 0:00.0
65 15:43.3 30:46.6 0:39.9
124 15:52.7 46:39.3 0:49.3
198 16:17.5 1.02:56.9 1:.14.1
282 16:28.5 1:19:25.4 1:25.2
(367) 16:39.1  1:36:04.6 1:35.7
(460) 16:48.8 1:52:53.4 1:45.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 16:02.3

26 15:15.9 15:15.9 0:00.0
91 15:58.7 31:14.6 0:42.8
164 16:13.1 47:27.8 0:57.2
240 16:19.6  1:03:47.5 1:03.7
321 16:24.2  1:20:11.8 1:08.3
(408) 16:44.0 1:36:55.8 1:28.1
(500) 16:48.4  1:53:44.3 1:32.5

10/04/2017 08:20:21



Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Race Date
October 04, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 14 Plainfield North Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):323 Average Time: 16:05.8
1 2345 Omar Paramo Ssr 16 16 15:02.4 15:02.4 0:00.0
2 2337 Nick Lowe jr 68 84 16:07.8 31:10.3 1.05.3
3 2321 Spencer Brandt Ssr 71 155 16:10.3 47:20.7 1:07.9
4 2319 Jack Anderson jr 79 234 16:21.9  1:.03:42.7 1:19.5
5 2362 lan Willoughby Sr 89 323 16:46.6 1:20:29.3 1:44.1
6 2355 Michael Romo sr (90) (413) 16:47.8 1:.37:17.1 1:45.3
7 2331 Sam Horvath Ssr (92) (504) 16:48.1 1:54:05.3 1:45.6
Team - 9 Minooka Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):432 Average Time: 16:41.0
1 1593 Mark Dames ir 61 61 15:55.0 15:55.0 0:00.0
2 1602 Seth Joder jr 77 138 16:20.3 32:15.4 0:25.3
3 1590 Antonia Cisneros sr 97 235 16:58.7 49:14.1 1:03.6
4 1582 Nicolas Beck jr 98 333 17:00.9 1.06:15.1 1.05.9
5 1586 Christian Carbajal jr 99 432 17:09.9 1:23:25.0 1:14.8
6 1603 Nickolas Jordan jr (102) (534) 17:445  1:41:09.5 1:49.4
7 1620 Brett Simmons sr (104) (638) 17:46.9 1.58:56.5 1:51.9
Team - 8 Metea Valley High School Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):463 Average Time: 16:54.6
1 1533 Matthew Corso ir 86 86 16:44.0 16:44.0 0:00.0
2 1568 Michael Sakowicz SO 88 174 16:46.3 33:304 0:02.3
3 1532 Max Carmona jr 94 268 16:49.1 50:19.6 0:05.1
4 1554 Ben Malloy jr 95 363 16:51.3 1:07:10.9 0:07.2
5 1548 Randall Kohout o] 100 463 17:22.2  1:24:33.1 0:38.1
6 1560 Nate Newson sr (101) (564) 17:36.9 1:42:10.1 0:52.9
7 1566 Alexander Roe ir (103) (667) 17:46.0  1:59:56.1 1:01.9
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